
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Two-Years-Old Class 1
Plate - 1100m

10 March 2023 - 11:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.63
(0:08.15)

0:56.48
(0:10.28)

0:46.20
(0:11.22)

0:34.98
(0:11.53)

0:23.45
(0:11.63)

0:11.82
(0:11.82)

0:34.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RUSSIAN ALLIANCE 3 70.4 0:08.40 1:04.63 [1] 0:56.23 [4] 0:45.94 [3] 0:34.93 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:11.82 [2] 1:04.63 0:34.93

Larry Cassidy 1000m Overall (0:08.40) (0:10.29) (0:11.01) (0:11.54) (0:11.57) (0:11.82)

2 7 SOO SWEET 2 68.9 0:08.19 1:05.00 [2] 0:56.81 [3] 0:46.26 [4] 0:35.27 [4] 0:23.73 [4] 0:11.99 [3] 2L 0:35.27 -3

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.55) (0:10.99) (0:11.54) (0:11.74) (0:11.99)

3 4 MASTERPLAN 4 71.2 0:08.15 1:05.16 [3] 0:57.01 [1] 0:46.73 [1] 0:35.51 [1] 0:23.98 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 2.8L 0:35.51 -2

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.15) (0:10.28) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.69) (0:12.29)

4 1 SPEEDY MACHO 6 69.7 0:08.70 1:05.37 [4] 0:56.67 [5] 0:46.26 [5] 0:35.42 [5] 0:23.90 [5] 0:12.20 [5] 3.8L 0:35.42 +2

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:10.41) (0:10.84) (0:11.52) (0:11.70) (0:12.20)

5 6 SWITCH AND SLIDE 7 71.0 0:08.21 1:05.92 [5] 0:57.71 [2] 0:47.35 [2] 0:36.24 [2] 0:24.72 [2] 0:12.73 [4] 7.1L 0:36.24 -3

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:08.21) (0:10.36) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.99) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Rubaahy (#2), Out Bid Me (#5)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB QTIS Three-Years-Old BM62 Handicap - 1700m

10 March 2023 - 12:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.27
(0:08.57)

1:35.70
(0:11.71)

1:23.99
(0:11.85)

1:12.14
(0:11.71)

1:00.43
(0:12.26)

0:48.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.00
(0:11.80)

0:36.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ORIGINAL GLAZE 6 62.6 0:08.62 1:44.27 [1] 1:35.65 [2] 1:23.99 [1] 1:12.14 [1] 1:00.43 [1] 0:48.17 [1] 0:36.00 [1] 0:36.00

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.85) (0:11.71) (0:12.26) (0:12.17) (0:11.80)

2 4 MISHANI KINGDOM 4 63.3 0:09.12 1:44.41 [2] 1:35.29 [7] 1:23.30 [7] 1:11.37 [7] 0:59.49 [7] 0:47.39 [7] 0:35.20 [7] 0:35.20 +3

Cody Collis 400m Overall (0:09.12) (0:11.99) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:11.73)

3 7 TOKYO BLOSSOM 8 62.3 0:08.57 1:44.50 [3] 1:35.93 [1] 1:24.04 [3] 1:12.01 [4] 0:59.98 [5] 0:47.80 [5] 0:35.67 [5] 0:35.67 +2

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:08.57) (0:11.89) (0:12.03) (0:12.03) (0:12.18) (0:12.13) (0:11.77)

4 3 HAVANOTHERGO 7 63.1 0:08.63 1:44.62 [4] 1:35.99 [3] 1:24.26 [2] 1:12.32 [3] 1:00.37 [3] 0:48.16 [3] 0:36.01 [4] 0:36.01 +5

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.73) (0:11.94) (0:11.95) (0:12.21) (0:12.15) (0:11.66)

5 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 3 64.2 0:09.29 1:44.78 [5] 1:35.49 [8] 1:23.51 [8] 1:11.64 [8] 0:59.73 [8] 0:47.68 [8] 0:35.46 [8] 0:35.46 +0

Alisha Donald 400m Overall (0:09.29) (0:11.98) (0:11.87) (0:11.91) (0:12.05) (0:12.22) (0:11.87)

6 9 JOYBELLS 5 62.6 0:08.70 1:44.86 [6] 1:36.16 [4] 1:24.22 [4] 1:12.34 [5] 1:00.38 [4] 0:48.28 [4] 0:36.28 [3] 0:36.28 +1

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.94) (0:11.88) (0:11.96) (0:12.10) (0:12.00) (0:11.78)

7 6 MISHANI CHOICE 2 63.2 0:08.88 1:45.12 [7] 1:36.24 [5] 1:24.47 [4] 1:12.96 [2] 1:01.14 [2] 0:48.87 [2] 0:36.72 [2] 0:36.72 +3

Kenji Yoshida 1400m Overall (0:08.88) (0:11.77) (0:11.51) (0:11.82) (0:12.27) (0:12.15) (0:11.90)

8 5 WYATT RIVER 1 62.6 0:09.01 1:45.17 [8] 1:36.16 [6] 1:24.24 [6] 1:12.29 [6] 1:00.40 [6] 0:48.34 [6] 0:36.23 [6] 0:36.23 +1

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:09.01) (0:11.92) (0:11.95) (0:11.89) (0:12.06) (0:12.11) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Rebel News (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB QTIS Three-Years-Old BM62 Handicap - 1700m

10 March 2023 - 12:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.20
(0:11.95)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:36.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ORIGINAL GLAZE 6 62.6 0:08.62 0:24.20 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 1:44.27 0:36.00

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.25)

2 4 MISHANI KINGDOM 4 63.3 0:09.12 0:23.47 [7] 0:11.85 [5] 0.8L 0:35.20 +3

Cody Collis 400m Overall (0:11.62) (0:11.85)

3 7 TOKYO BLOSSOM 8 62.3 0:08.57 0:23.90 [5] 0:12.01 [4] 1.3L 0:35.67 +2

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:11.89) (0:12.01)

4 3 HAVANOTHERGO 7 63.1 0:08.63 0:24.35 [3] 0:12.34 [2] 1.8L 0:36.01 +5

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.34)

5 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 3 64.2 0:09.29 0:23.59 [8] 0:11.79 [7] 2.6L 0:35.46 +0

Alisha Donald 400m Overall (0:11.80) (0:11.79)

6 9 JOYBELLS 5 62.6 0:08.70 0:24.50 [4] 0:12.48 [3] 3.1L 0:36.28 +1

Samantha Collett 1600m Overall (0:12.02) (0:12.48)

7 6 MISHANI CHOICE 2 63.2 0:08.88 0:24.82 [2] 0:12.57 [6] 4.4L 0:36.72 +3

Kenji Yoshida 1400m Overall (0:12.25) (0:12.57)

8 5 WYATT RIVER 1 62.6 0:09.01 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.10 [8] 4.6L 0:36.23 +1

Taylor Marshall 1600m Overall (0:12.19) (0:12.10)

Scratched: Rebel News (#2)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: FILLIES AND FASCINATORS QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate
- 800m

10 March 2023 - 12:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.09
(0:13.16)

0:31.93
(0:10.36)

0:21.57
(0:10.63)

0:10.94
(0:10.94)

0:31.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 LIQUOR 9 70.6 0:10.36 0:45.09 [1] 0:31.93 [1] 0:21.57 [1] 0:10.94 [1] 0:45.09 0:31.93

Angela Jones Overall 600m (0:13.16) (0:10.36) (0:10.63) (0:10.94)

2 1 BAUHINIA ROCK 10 70.7 0:10.41 0:45.22 [2] 0:31.77 [4] 0:21.36 [4] 0:10.82 [3] 0.5L 0:31.77 -4

Justin Stanley 600m 600m (0:13.45) (0:10.41) (0:10.54) (0:10.82)

3 3 CONNELLY 12 69.8 0:10.46 0:45.35 [3] 0:31.98 [3] 0:21.52 [3] 0:10.93 [4] 1.3L 0:31.98 +3

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:13.37) (0:10.46) (0:10.59) (0:10.93)

4 7 ARTIE PANTZ 6 70.9 0:10.25 0:45.64 [4] 0:32.34 [2] 0:22.09 [2] 0:11.40 [2] 2.8L 0:32.34 -2

Stephanie Thornton Overall 600m (0:13.30) (0:10.25) (0:10.69) (0:11.40)

5 4 MR EVANS 7 69.8 0:10.44 0:45.99 [5] 0:32.44 [5] 0:22.00 [5] 0:11.32 [5] 4.8L 0:32.44 +3

Noriyuki Masuda Overall 600m (0:13.55) (0:10.44) (0:10.68) (0:11.32)

6 6 SCHUELLER 14 69.6 0:10.49 0:46.38 [6] 0:32.80 [8] 0:22.31 [7] 0:11.60 [6] 7.1L 0:32.80 +4

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.58) (0:10.49) (0:10.71) (0:11.60)

7 5 PICADOR 8 69.1 0:10.59 0:46.58 [7] 0:32.70 [9] 0:22.11 [9] 0:11.13 [9] 8.1L 0:32.70 -5

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:13.88) (0:10.59) (0:10.98) (0:11.13)

8 8 HIPPEASTRUM 1 69.4 0:10.53 0:46.72 [8] 0:33.17 [7] 0:22.64 [6] 0:11.60 [8] 8.9L 0:33.17 -5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.55) (0:10.53) (0:11.04) (0:11.60)

9 10 SUPER GYPSY 13 69.2 0:10.63 0:46.73 [9] 0:33.16 [6] 0:22.53 [8] 0:11.66 [7] 9L 0:33.16 +0

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 600m (0:13.57) (0:10.63) (0:10.87) (0:11.66)

10 2 BOSS BANDIT 3 68.6 0:10.59 0:47.06 [10] 0:32.83 [10] 0:22.24 [10] 0:11.36 [10] 10.8L 0:32.83 -4

Rikki Jamieson 600m 600m (0:14.23) (0:10.59) (0:10.88) (0:11.36)

Scratched: Willy Ever (#11), Russian Pins (#12), Charose (#13), Laguna De Chicabel (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: SIRROMET BM70 Handicap - 800m

10 March 2023 - 13:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:45.88
(0:13.16)

0:32.72
(0:10.46)

0:22.26
(0:10.88)

0:11.38
(0:11.38)

0:32.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 KAT CHINNA 1 71.2 0:10.32 0:45.88 [1] 0:32.51 [6] 0:22.19 [4] 0:11.38 [1] 0:45.88 0:32.51

Taylor Marshall 600m 600m (0:13.37) (0:10.32) (0:10.81) (0:11.38)

2 3 DREAM WEAVING 6 68.8 0:10.56 0:46.15 [2] 0:32.74 [7] 0:22.18 [7] 0:11.41 [6] 1.5L 0:32.74 +0

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:13.41) (0:10.56) (0:10.77) (0:11.41)

3 5 AMERICAN RED 7 70.7 0:10.38 0:46.16 [3] 0:32.90 [2] 0:22.52 [3] 0:11.60 [2] 1.6L 0:32.90 +3

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:13.26) (0:10.38) (0:10.92) (0:11.60)

4 7 TURBOART 4 69.8 0:10.48 0:46.18 [4] 0:33.02 [1] 0:22.54 [1] 0:11.56 [4] 1.7L 0:33.02 +3

Cody Collis 600m 600m (0:13.16) (0:10.48) (0:10.98) (0:11.56)

5 10 ROYAL NICCI 3 70.6 0:10.34 0:46.25 [5] 0:32.97 [3] 0:22.63 [2] 0:11.70 [3] 2.1L 0:32.97 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:13.28) (0:10.34) (0:10.93) (0:11.70)

6 4 ORSETTO 2 69.9 0:10.50 0:46.34 [6] 0:32.86 [8] 0:22.36 [6] 0:11.55 [5] 2.6L 0:32.86 +1

Yvette Lewis 600m 600m (0:13.48) (0:10.50) (0:10.81) (0:11.55)

7 2 BULLETIN 11 69.6 0:10.72 0:46.43 [7] 0:33.09 [4] 0:22.37 [8] 0:11.37 [10] 3.1L 0:33.09 +9

Alisha Donald Overall 600m (0:13.34) (0:10.72) (0:11.00) (0:11.37)

8 8 DEEP STATE 9 69.6 0:10.56 0:46.43 [8] 0:33.04 [5] 0:22.48 [5] 0:11.48 [7] 3.2L 0:33.04 +5

Morgan Butler 600m 600m (0:13.39) (0:10.56) (0:11.00) (0:11.48)

9 6 NOSEY 5 68.5 0:10.56 0:46.45 [9] 0:32.82 [10] 0:22.26 [10] 0:11.55 [9] 3.3L 0:32.82 -1

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:13.63) (0:10.56) (0:10.71) (0:11.55)

10 1 RAMTASTIC 10 70.2 0:10.49 0:46.49 [10] 0:32.86 [9] 0:22.37 [9] 0:11.58 [8] 3.5L 0:32.86 +1

Hannah Richardson Overall 600m (0:13.63) (0:10.49) (0:10.79) (0:11.58)

Scratched: Dutchy's Angel (#11)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCHWEPPES Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.59
(0:10.92)

1:09.67
(0:11.45)

0:58.22
(0:11.69)

0:46.53
(0:11.84)

0:34.69
(0:11.64)

0:23.05
(0:11.51)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MY PINS 12 64.6 0:10.92 1:20.59 [1] 1:09.67 [1] 0:58.22 [1] 0:46.53 [1] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.05 [1] 0:34.69

Angela Jones 200m Overall (0:10.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.69) (0:11.84) (0:11.64) (0:11.51)

2 2 CHICANE 1 64.0 0:11.36 1:21.23 [2] 1:09.87 [3] 0:58.37 [4] 0:46.77 [3] 0:34.98 [3] 0:23.35 [3] 0:34.98 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:11.36) (0:11.50) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:11.63) (0:11.48)

3 3 LEERY 4 64.3 0:11.48 1:21.66 [3] 1:09.67 [11] 0:58.19 [10] 0:46.64 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:23.25 [10] 0:34.90 +1

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.55) (0:11.74) (0:11.65) (0:11.55)

4 5 CANELANDER 3 63.6 0:11.44 1:21.69 [4] 1:09.99 [8] 0:58.55 [7] 0:46.92 [7] 0:35.12 [7] 0:23.45 [7] 0:35.12 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.44) (0:11.63) (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:11.65)

5 13 PATTI WAGGIN 2 63.1 0:11.51 1:21.92 [5] 1:10.41 [5] 0:58.80 [6] 0:47.16 [6] 0:35.38 [6] 0:23.62 [8] 0:35.38 +2

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:11.64) (0:11.78) (0:11.76) (0:11.61)

6 6 AIDEN 7 63.7 0:11.39 1:21.94 [6] 1:10.55 [4] 0:59.13 [3] 0:47.38 [4] 0:35.59 [4] 0:23.90 [4] 0:35.59 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:11.39) (0:11.42) (0:11.75) (0:11.79) (0:11.69) (0:11.87)

7 11 SIMPLY ROSE 8 63.6 0:11.50 1:22.02 [7] 1:10.11 [10] 0:58.32 [11] 0:46.77 [11] 0:35.17 [11] 0:23.67 [9] 0:35.17 +7

Brooke Ainsworth 600m 600m (0:11.91) (0:11.79) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:11.50) (0:11.68)

8 9 OBSIDIAN ROSE 13 63.6 0:11.57 1:22.12 [8] 1:10.09 [12] 0:58.23 [12] 0:46.66 [12] 0:35.06 [12] 0:23.44 [12] 0:35.06 +1

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:12.03) (0:11.86) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:11.62) (0:11.60)

9 4 BOOM CIRCUS 6 64.8 0:11.17 1:22.14 [9] 1:10.97 [2] 0:59.65 [2] 0:47.89 [2] 0:36.05 [2] 0:24.33 [2] 0:36.05 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.17) (0:11.32) (0:11.76) (0:11.84) (0:11.72) (0:11.98)

10 12 THE UPRISING 5 63.5 0:11.62 1:22.19 [10] 1:10.50 [7] 0:58.78 [9] 0:47.14 [10] 0:35.39 [10] 0:23.73 [11] 0:35.39 +3

Cody Collis 1000m 400m (0:11.69) (0:11.72) (0:11.64) (0:11.75) (0:11.66) (0:11.62)

Scratched: Crackle Cause (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCHWEPPES Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.59
(0:10.92)

1:09.67
(0:11.45)

0:58.22
(0:11.69)

0:46.53
(0:11.84)

0:34.69
(0:11.64)

0:23.05
(0:11.51)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 WORD FROM ABOVE 11 63.4 0:11.51 1:22.44 [11] 1:10.65 [9] 0:59.14 [8] 0:47.49 [8] 0:35.76 [8] 0:24.23 [5] 0:35.76 +7

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.51) (0:11.65) (0:11.73) (0:11.53) (0:11.88)

12 10 MAYACHI 10 63.5 0:11.51 1:22.82 [12] 1:11.27 [6] 0:59.76 [5] 0:48.09 [5] 0:36.31 [5] 0:24.58 [6] 0:36.31 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.51) (0:11.67) (0:11.78) (0:11.73) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Crackle Cause (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCHWEPPES Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MY PINS 12 64.6 0:10.92 0:11.54 [1] 1:20.59 0:34.69

Angela Jones 200m Overall (0:11.54)

2 2 CHICANE 1 64.0 0:11.36 0:11.87 [2] 3.5L 0:34.98 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:11.87)

3 3 LEERY 4 64.3 0:11.48 0:11.70 [7] 6L 0:34.90 +1

Karl Zechner 1200m 1200m (0:11.70)

4 5 CANELANDER 3 63.6 0:11.44 0:11.80 [4] 6.1L 0:35.12 -2

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.80)

5 13 PATTI WAGGIN 2 63.1 0:11.51 0:12.01 [6] 7.4L 0:35.38 +2

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:12.01)

6 6 AIDEN 7 63.7 0:11.39 0:12.03 [5] 7.5L 0:35.59 +5

Ben Thompson 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

7 11 SIMPLY ROSE 8 63.6 0:11.50 0:11.99 [10] 7.9L 0:35.17 +7

Brooke Ainsworth 600m 600m (0:11.99)

8 9 OBSIDIAN ROSE 13 63.6 0:11.57 0:11.84 [12] 8.4L 0:35.06 +1

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:11.84)

9 4 BOOM CIRCUS 6 64.8 0:11.17 0:12.35 [3] 8.6L 0:36.05 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

10 12 THE UPRISING 5 63.5 0:11.62 0:12.11 [8] 8.8L 0:35.39 +3

Cody Collis 1000m 400m (0:12.11)

Scratched: Crackle Cause (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: SCHWEPPES Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.54
(0:11.54)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 WORD FROM ABOVE 11 63.4 0:11.51 0:12.35 [9] 10.1L 0:35.76 +7

Adam Sewell 1200m 1200m (0:12.35)

12 10 MAYACHI 10 63.5 0:11.51 0:12.58 [11] 12.1L 0:36.31 +0

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.58)

Scratched: Crackle Cause (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.04
(0:11.21)

1:10.83
(0:11.12)

0:59.71
(0:11.99)

0:47.72
(0:11.67)

0:36.05
(0:11.59)

0:24.46
(0:11.99)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MUST 4 65.4 0:11.30 1:22.04 [1] 1:10.15 [11] 0:58.85 [9] 0:46.76 [7] 0:35.18 [7] 0:23.56 [7] 0:35.18

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.89) (0:11.30) (0:12.09) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:11.54)

2 10 MONGOLIAN FLAME 6 65.9 0:11.12 1:22.18 [2] 1:10.61 [5] 0:59.49 [4] 0:47.80 [2] 0:36.17 [2] 0:24.52 [3] 0:36.17 -6

Tessa Townsend 1200m 1200m (0:11.57) (0:11.12) (0:11.69) (0:11.63) (0:11.65) (0:12.10)

3 11 SUKICHE 7 65.0 0:11.37 1:22.29 [3] 1:10.74 [4] 0:59.37 [6] 0:47.20 [8] 0:35.71 [6] 0:24.29 [5] 0:35.71 -7

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.55) (0:11.37) (0:12.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.42) (0:11.81)

4 4 CALL ME HILTON 3 64.5 0:11.34 1:22.37 [4] 1:10.58 [10] 0:59.24 [10] 0:46.96 [10] 0:35.45 [10] 0:23.89 [8] 0:35.45 -10

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.79) (0:11.34) (0:12.28) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:11.92)

5 5 JAKAT 8 64.8 0:11.36 1:22.39 [5] 1:10.68 [8] 0:59.32 [8] 0:47.19 [9] 0:35.56 [9] 0:23.69 [10] 0:35.56 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:11.36) (0:12.13) (0:11.63) (0:11.87) (0:11.69)

6 7 SEIRYU 12 67.2 0:11.19 1:22.43 [6] 1:11.22 [1] 1:00.03 [2] 0:47.97 [3] 0:36.33 [3] 0:24.82 [2] 0:36.33 -9

Cody Collis Overall 1200m (0:11.21) (0:11.19) (0:12.06) (0:11.64) (0:11.51) (0:11.96)

7 9 TYSON'S FURY 1 68.1 0:10.99 1:22.54 [7] 1:11.20 [2] 1:00.21 [1] 0:48.22 [1] 0:36.55 [1] 0:24.96 [1] 0:36.55 -12

Hannah Richardson 1200m 1200m (0:11.34) (0:10.99) (0:11.99) (0:11.67) (0:11.59) (0:12.22)

8 8 MAGANDA MISS 2 66.5 0:11.06 1:22.93 [8] 1:11.22 [7] 1:00.16 [5] 0:48.20 [4] 0:36.56 [4] 0:24.79 [6] 0:36.56 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:11.71) (0:11.06) (0:11.96) (0:11.64) (0:11.77) (0:12.38)

9 12 VALE STREET 9 66.1 0:11.34 1:23.61 [9] 1:11.98 [6] 1:00.64 [7] 0:48.71 [6] 0:36.85 [8] 0:24.87 [11] 0:36.85 -5

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1200m (0:11.63) (0:11.34) (0:11.93) (0:11.86) (0:11.98) (0:12.21)

10 1 BARON OF BOOM 10 63.7 0:11.56 1:24.12 [10] 1:12.38 [9] 1:00.82 [11] 0:48.59 [11] 0:37.02 [11] 0:25.42 [9] 0:37.02 -8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.74) (0:11.56) (0:12.23) (0:11.57) (0:11.60) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Artura (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.04
(0:11.21)

1:10.83
(0:11.12)

0:59.71
(0:11.99)

0:47.72
(0:11.67)

0:36.05
(0:11.59)

0:24.46
(0:11.99)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 HOLTERMANN 5 66.5 0:11.24 1:24.54 [11] 1:13.04 [3] 1:01.80 [3] 0:49.66 [5] 0:38.04 [5] 0:26.39 [4] 0:38.04 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.24) (0:12.14) (0:11.62) (0:11.65) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Artura (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MUST 4 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.02 [2] 1:22.04 0:35.18

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.02)

2 10 MONGOLIAN FLAME 6 65.9 0:11.12 0:12.42 [3] 0.8L 0:36.17 -6

Tessa Townsend 1200m 1200m (0:12.42)

3 11 SUKICHE 7 65.0 0:11.37 0:12.48 [5] 1.3L 0:35.71 -7

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

4 4 CALL ME HILTON 3 64.5 0:11.34 0:11.97 [7] 1.7L 0:35.45 -10

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

5 5 JAKAT 8 64.8 0:11.36 0:12.00 [6] 1.8L 0:35.56 -3

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

6 7 SEIRYU 12 67.2 0:11.19 0:12.86 [1] 2L 0:36.33 -9

Cody Collis Overall 1200m (0:12.86)

7 9 TYSON'S FURY 1 68.1 0:10.99 0:12.74 [4] 2.5L 0:36.55 -12

Hannah Richardson 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

8 8 MAGANDA MISS 2 66.5 0:11.06 0:12.41 [8] 4.8L 0:36.56 -8

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.41)

9 12 VALE STREET 9 66.1 0:11.34 0:12.66 [10] 8.8L 0:36.85 -5

Rikki Jamieson Overall 1200m (0:12.66)

10 1 BARON OF BOOM 10 63.7 0:11.56 0:13.07 [11] 11.8L 0:37.02 -8

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.07)

Scratched: Artura (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.47
(0:12.47)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 HOLTERMANN 5 66.5 0:11.24 0:13.88 [9] 14.1L 0:38.04 -8

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.88)

Scratched: Artura (#6)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: GREAT NORTHERN Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

10 March 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.03
(0:13.88)

0:57.15
(0:10.65)

0:46.50
(0:11.55)

0:34.95
(0:11.80)

0:23.15
(0:11.54)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 AUREUS ANGEL 10 67.3 0:10.96 1:11.03 [1] 0:56.73 [7] 0:45.77 [7] 0:34.48 [7] 0:22.95 [4] 0:11.61 [1] 1:11.03 0:34.48

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:10.96) (0:11.29) (0:11.53) (0:11.34) (0:11.61)

2 11 ELLIEZ STAR 12 67.5 0:10.84 1:11.27 [2] 0:56.75 [8] 0:45.91 [8] 0:34.58 [8] 0:22.94 [7] 0:11.48 [5] 1.3L 0:34.58 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.52) (0:10.84) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:11.46) (0:11.48)

3 1 EVER BELLA 7 68.8 0:10.78 1:11.51 [3] 0:57.61 [1] 0:46.83 [2] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.60 [1] 0:11.99 [2] 2.6L 0:35.39 -2

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.90) (0:10.78) (0:11.44) (0:11.79) (0:11.61) (0:11.99)

4 4 ABU SIMBEL 5 68.7 0:10.84 1:11.56 [4] 0:57.44 [6] 0:46.60 [5] 0:35.23 [5] 0:23.46 [5] 0:11.92 [4] 2.8L 0:35.23 -2

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:14.12) (0:10.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.77) (0:11.54) (0:11.92)

5 5 BIG IMPACT 3 68.3 0:10.81 1:11.78 [5] 0:57.87 [3] 0:47.06 [3] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.60 [6] 0:11.87 [7] 4.1L 0:35.51 -6

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.91) (0:10.81) (0:11.55) (0:11.91) (0:11.73) (0:11.87)

6 12 SUPER ART 14 68.0 0:10.80 1:11.83 [6] 0:57.30 [9] 0:46.50 [9] 0:35.07 [9] 0:23.41 [9] 0:11.78 [9] 4.3L 0:35.07 +2

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:14.53) (0:10.80) (0:11.43) (0:11.66) (0:11.63) (0:11.78)

7 10 TEMPTRESS KATIE 2 67.0 0:10.90 1:11.84 [7] 0:57.77 [5] 0:46.87 [6] 0:35.41 [6] 0:23.56 [8] 0:11.96 [8] 4.4L 0:35.41 -5

Cyril Small 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.90) (0:11.46) (0:11.85) (0:11.60) (0:11.96)

8 9 GODDESS OF PEACE 4 69.7 0:10.65 1:11.96 [8] 0:58.08 [2] 0:47.43 [1] 0:35.88 [2] 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.34 [3] 4.9L 0:35.88 -5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:10.65) (0:11.55) (0:11.80) (0:11.74) (0:12.34)

9 8 HABEEBATI 8 67.2 0:10.88 1:12.13 [9] 0:58.17 [4] 0:47.29 [4] 0:35.99 [3] 0:24.22 [3] 0:12.41 [6] 5.9L 0:35.99 +1

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.77) (0:11.81) (0:12.41)

10 6 REEL WILD 11 66.6 0:11.01 1:12.53 [10] 0:57.57 [12] 0:46.56 [11] 0:35.41 [11] 0:23.78 [10] 0:11.99 [10] 8.2L 0:35.41 -3

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 1000m (0:14.96) (0:11.01) (0:11.15) (0:11.63) (0:11.79) (0:11.99)

Scratched: What A Sham (#2), Tuscan Belle (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: GREAT NORTHERN Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

10 March 2023 - 15:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.03
(0:13.88)

0:57.15
(0:10.65)

0:46.50
(0:11.55)

0:34.95
(0:11.80)

0:23.15
(0:11.54)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 NASHA 6 65.3 0:11.15 1:12.59 [11] 0:57.79 [11] 0:46.64 [12] 0:35.29 [12] 0:23.75 [12] 0:12.16 [11] 8.4L 0:35.29 -4

Cody Collis Overall 1000m (0:14.80) (0:11.15) (0:11.35) (0:11.54) (0:11.59) (0:12.16)

12 13 LAGO DI BRAIES 1 66.7 0:11.10 1:12.95 [12] 0:58.38 [10] 0:47.28 [10] 0:35.96 [10] 0:24.17 [11] 0:12.31 [12] 10.4L 0:35.96 -3

Jason Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:14.57) (0:11.10) (0:11.32) (0:11.79) (0:11.86) (0:12.31)

Scratched: What A Sham (#2), Tuscan Belle (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 17 MARCH Colts, Geldings and
Entires Class 1 Han - 1200m

10 March 2023 - 16:06

Track Rating:  Soft 5, Weather: , Rail Position:  +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.44
(0:13.49)

0:57.95
(0:10.58)

0:47.37
(0:11.24)

0:36.13
(0:12.05)

0:24.08
(0:12.02)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BULLION BOY 7 68.1 0:10.71 1:11.44 [1] 0:57.42 [8] 0:46.71 [8] 0:35.62 [5] 0:23.85 [4] 0:12.06 [1] 1:11.44 0:35.62

Michael Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.71) (0:11.09) (0:11.77) (0:11.79) (0:12.06)

2 1 NATIONAL CHOICE 10 68.8 0:10.65 1:11.60 [2] 0:57.93 [3] 0:47.28 [3] 0:35.98 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:12.18 [2] 0.8L 0:35.98 -2

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.65) (0:11.30) (0:11.92) (0:11.88) (0:12.18)

3 3 DUTCH GOLD 5 67.9 0:10.80 1:11.63 [3] 0:57.91 [4] 0:47.11 [5] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.01 [6] 0:12.11 [4] 1L 0:35.84 -6

Matthew Powell Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.80) (0:11.27) (0:11.83) (0:11.90) (0:12.11)

4 7 BRENTWOOD 8 68.7 0:10.71 1:11.83 [4] 0:57.83 [7] 0:47.12 [7] 0:35.75 [9] 0:23.95 [7] 0:12.02 [7] 2L 0:35.75 +2

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.71) (0:11.37) (0:11.80) (0:11.93) (0:12.02)

5 9 RELICTA 2 67.9 0:10.76 1:11.84 [5] 0:57.80 [9] 0:47.04 [9] 0:35.80 [10] 0:24.02 [8] 0:12.15 [6] 2.1L 0:35.80 -4

Jake Molloy 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:10.76) (0:11.24) (0:11.78) (0:11.87) (0:12.15)

6 5 MAPLE DOOR 1 68.0 0:10.69 1:11.85 [6] 0:57.76 [10] 0:47.07 [10] 0:35.92 [7] 0:24.04 [9] 0:12.07 [8] 2.2L 0:35.92 -6

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:10.69) (0:11.15) (0:11.88) (0:11.97) (0:12.07)

7 11 DISTANT SECRET 12 65.6 0:11.20 1:12.60 [7] 0:57.68 [11] 0:46.48 [11] 0:35.16 [11] 0:23.96 [11] 0:12.17 [11] 6.5L 0:35.16 -7

Tessa Townsend 600m 1000m (0:14.92) (0:11.20) (0:11.32) (0:11.20) (0:11.79) (0:12.17)

8 6 THE RAMPANT 21 69.8 0:10.54 1:12.75 [8] 0:59.19 [2] 0:48.65 [2] 0:37.36 [2] 0:25.39 [2] 0:13.19 [3] 7.3L 0:37.36 -3

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:10.54) (0:11.29) (0:11.97) (0:12.20) (0:13.19)

9 8 LAST ROYAL 13 67.6 0:10.81 1:13.01 [9] 0:59.20 [6] 0:48.39 [6] 0:37.01 [8] 0:25.10 [10] 0:12.82 [9] 8.6L 0:37.01 +1

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.81) (0:11.38) (0:11.91) (0:12.28) (0:12.82)

10 10 HOSTWIN CROWN 9 69.5 0:10.58 1:13.22 [10] 0:59.73 [1] 0:49.15 [1] 0:37.91 [1] 0:25.83 [1] 0:13.60 [5] 9.6L 0:37.91 -5

Elione Chaves 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.58) (0:11.24) (0:12.08) (0:12.23) (0:13.60)

Scratched: Greyt Intentions (#21), That's A Miracle (#18), Run Rampant (#20), Mandalong Flag (#12), Prince Of Marakesh (#13), Emperor's Secret (#14), Flash Zariz (#15), Double Coco (#16), Sheriff Of Londo

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 8: ST PATRICK'S DAY RACES 17 MARCH Colts, Geldings and
Entires Class 1 Han - 1200m

10 March 2023 - 16:06

Track Rating:  Soft 5, Weather: , Rail Position:  +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.44
(0:13.49)

0:57.95
(0:10.58)

0:47.37
(0:11.24)

0:36.13
(0:12.05)

0:24.08
(0:12.02)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 ROCK UP 3 68.0 0:10.72 1:13.26 [11] 0:59.50 [5] 0:48.78 [4] 0:37.55 [4] 0:25.63 [5] 0:13.10 [10] 9.8L 0:37.55 -9

Cody Collis 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.72) (0:11.23) (0:11.92) (0:12.53) (0:13.10)

Scratched: Greyt Intentions (#21), That's A Miracle (#18), Run Rampant (#20), Mandalong Flag (#12), Prince Of Marakesh (#13), Emperor's Secret (#14), Flash Zariz (#15), Double Coco (#16), Sheriff Of Londo

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 9: EVENTS @ IEEC.COM.AU BM75 Handicap - 1100m

10 March 2023 - 16:40

Track Rating:  Soft 7, Weather: , Rail Position:  +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.65
(0:08.43)

0:56.22
(0:10.74)

0:45.48
(0:10.95)

0:34.53
(0:11.25)

0:23.28
(0:11.55)

0:11.73
(0:11.73)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 LIGHT OF BOOM 2 66.2 0:08.90 1:04.65 [1] 0:55.75 [6] 0:44.68 [5] 0:33.62 [5] 0:22.39 [5] 0:11.21 [5] 1:04.65 0:33.62

James Orman 200m Overall (0:08.90) (0:11.07) (0:11.06) (0:11.23) (0:11.18) (0:11.21)

2 9 CELESTIAL SOL 15 67.6 0:08.43 1:04.67 [2] 0:56.24 [1] 0:45.50 [1] 0:34.55 [1] 0:23.30 [1] 0:11.75 [1] 0.1L 0:34.55 -5

Rikki Jamieson 1000m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.74) (0:10.95) (0:11.25) (0:11.55) (0:11.75)

3 12 MISS MCKINLEY 4 66.6 0:08.71 1:04.77 [3] 0:56.06 [4] 0:45.16 [4] 0:34.32 [4] 0:23.14 [4] 0:11.77 [3] 0.6L 0:34.32 -2

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.71) (0:10.90) (0:10.84) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.77)

4 1 HIGH COST 3 66.7 0:08.57 1:04.99 [4] 0:56.42 [3] 0:45.55 [3] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.24 [3] 0:11.75 [4] 1.9L 0:34.49 -6

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.57) (0:10.87) (0:11.06) (0:11.25) (0:11.49) (0:11.75)

5 15 THREE STRIPES 5 65.6 0:08.82 1:05.02 [5] 0:56.20 [5] 0:44.99 [8] 0:34.03 [7] 0:22.90 [7] 0:11.66 [6] 2.1L 0:34.03 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.21) (0:10.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.24) (0:11.66)

6 5 HARD STRIDE 6 67.0 0:08.52 1:05.15 [6] 0:56.63 [2] 0:45.82 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.69 [2] 0:12.16 [2] 2.6L 0:34.95 -5

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.52) (0:10.81) (0:10.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:12.16)

7 13 POETIC CHOICE 7 67.9 0:09.06 1:05.33 [7] 0:56.27 [8] 0:45.50 [6] 0:34.57 [6] 0:23.42 [6] 0:11.98 [7] 3.6L 0:34.57 -4

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:09.06) (0:10.77) (0:10.93) (0:11.15) (0:11.44) (0:11.98)

8 6 MAYA BAY 8 66.2 0:08.94 1:05.43 [8] 0:56.49 [7] 0:45.46 [7] 0:34.40 [8] 0:23.29 [8] 0:11.89 [8] 4.1L 0:34.40 -3

Jake Molloy 1000m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.03) (0:11.06) (0:11.11) (0:11.40) (0:11.89)

Scratched: The Billionaire (#8), Princess Bojack (#4), Manhood (#2), Mill Rossa (#3), Oriental Runner (#7), Holiday Dreams (#10), Groovin' The Moo (#14)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 10: THE IPSWICH QUARTER BM60 Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.04
(0:11.06)

1:10.98
(0:11.32)

0:59.66
(0:11.80)

0:47.86
(0:12.32)

0:35.54
(0:11.93)

0:23.61
(0:11.61)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BANDIT 12 65.2 0:11.38 1:22.04 [1] 1:10.60 [6] 0:59.22 [5] 0:47.36 [3] 0:35.37 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:35.37

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.44) (0:11.38) (0:11.86) (0:11.99) (0:11.88) (0:11.59)

2 1 SILVER CANVAS 6 65.3 0:11.06 1:22.11 [2] 1:11.05 [1] 0:59.73 [1] 0:47.93 [1] 0:35.61 [1] 0:23.63 [3] 0:35.61 -5

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:11.06) (0:11.32) (0:11.80) (0:12.32) (0:11.98) (0:11.56)

3 14 MILAGRO 15 64.0 0:11.46 1:22.13 [3] 1:10.49 [9] 0:59.03 [7] 0:47.18 [6] 0:35.22 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:35.22 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:11.64) (0:11.46) (0:11.85) (0:11.96) (0:11.82) (0:11.63)

4 15 BULLET FORCE 7 63.9 0:11.09 1:22.19 [4] 1:11.10 [2] 0:59.63 [3] 0:47.67 [2] 0:35.52 [3] 0:23.76 [1] 0:35.52 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:11.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.96) (0:12.15) (0:11.76) (0:11.64)

5 4 RISING FIRE 9 63.5 0:11.30 1:22.24 [5] 1:10.94 [4] 0:59.41 [6] 0:47.47 [5] 0:35.22 [6] 0:23.52 [5] 0:35.22 -4

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:11.30) (0:11.53) (0:11.94) (0:12.25) (0:11.70) (0:11.54)

6 8 HYDE 13 63.8 0:11.43 1:22.35 [6] 1:10.44 [11] 0:59.01 [10] 0:46.91 [11] 0:34.82 [11] 0:23.10 [11] 0:34.82 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.91) (0:11.43) (0:12.10) (0:12.09) (0:11.72) (0:11.50)

7 3 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 63.8 0:11.51 1:22.51 [7] 1:11.00 [7] 0:59.38 [8] 0:47.51 [8] 0:35.36 [7] 0:23.56 [8] 0:35.36 -2

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.51) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.15) (0:11.80) (0:11.65)

8 10 VISUAL ELEMENT 3 63.8 0:11.53 1:22.78 [8] 1:11.16 [8] 0:59.63 [9] 0:47.63 [9] 0:35.38 [10] 0:23.52 [10] 0:35.38 -6

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.62) (0:11.53) (0:12.00) (0:12.25) (0:11.86) (0:11.64)

9 7 BULSARA 2 65.2 0:11.14 1:22.85 [9] 1:11.71 [3] 1:00.36 [2] 0:48.18 [4] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.10 [6] 0:35.95 -6

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:11.14) (0:11.35) (0:12.18) (0:12.23) (0:11.85) (0:11.75)

10 17 EPAUVESCENT 1 64.4 0:11.33 1:22.86 [10] 1:11.53 [5] 1:00.18 [4] 0:47.97 [7] 0:35.77 [8] 0:24.03 [7] 0:35.77 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:11.33) (0:11.35) (0:12.21) (0:12.20) (0:11.74) (0:11.76)

Scratched: Avoca (#2), Shadie Milly (#18), Vyner (#5), Gracie Blue (#16), Maple Door (#13), Metzarro (#11), Blaze Seven (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 10: THE IPSWICH QUARTER BM60 Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:22.04
(0:11.06)

1:10.98
(0:11.32)

0:59.66
(0:11.80)

0:47.86
(0:12.32)

0:35.54
(0:11.93)

0:23.61
(0:11.61)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 SQUEEZE DIS 10 64.5 0:11.67 1:24.42 [11] 1:12.72 [10] 1:01.05 [11] 0:49.20 [10] 0:37.11 [9] 0:25.19 [9] 0:37.11 -2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:11.85) (0:12.09) (0:11.92) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Avoca (#2), Shadie Milly (#18), Vyner (#5), Gracie Blue (#16), Maple Door (#13), Metzarro (#11), Blaze Seven (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 10: THE IPSWICH QUARTER BM60 Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BANDIT 12 65.2 0:11.38 0:11.90 [3] 1:22.04 0:35.37

Rikki Jamieson 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

2 1 SILVER CANVAS 6 65.3 0:11.06 0:12.07 [2] 0.4L 0:35.61 -5

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.07)

3 14 MILAGRO 15 64.0 0:11.46 0:11.77 [5] 0.5L 0:35.22 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 1200m (0:11.77)

4 15 BULLET FORCE 7 63.9 0:11.09 0:12.12 [1] 0.8L 0:35.52 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.12)

5 4 RISING FIRE 9 63.5 0:11.30 0:11.98 [4] 1L 0:35.22 -4

Cody Collis 1200m Overall (0:11.98)

6 8 HYDE 13 63.8 0:11.43 0:11.60 [9] 1.5L 0:34.82 -1

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:11.60)

7 3 DIANA'S AFFAIR 4 63.8 0:11.51 0:11.91 [7] 2.3L 0:35.36 -2

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:11.91)

8 10 VISUAL ELEMENT 3 63.8 0:11.53 0:11.88 [10] 3.8L 0:35.38 -6

Jake Molloy 1200m 1200m (0:11.88)

9 7 BULSARA 2 65.2 0:11.14 0:12.35 [6] 4.1L 0:35.95 -6

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.35)

10 17 EPAUVESCENT 1 64.4 0:11.33 0:12.27 [8] 4.2L 0:35.77 -6

Larry Cassidy 1200m Overall (0:12.27)

Scratched: Avoca (#2), Shadie Milly (#18), Vyner (#5), Gracie Blue (#16), Maple Door (#13), Metzarro (#11), Blaze Seven (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 10: THE IPSWICH QUARTER BM60 Handicap - 1350m

10 March 2023 - 17:19

Track Rating: Soft 7, Weather: Showers, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 SQUEEZE DIS 10 64.5 0:11.67 0:13.38 [11] 13.2L 0:37.11 -2

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:13.38)

Scratched: Avoca (#2), Shadie Milly (#18), Vyner (#5), Gracie Blue (#16), Maple Door (#13), Metzarro (#11), Blaze Seven (#12)

Report Created:  Fri 10 March 2023  17:58 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/22

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


